Time
08:00-17:30
9:00-10:30

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-11:00
11:00-12:30

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-14:00
14:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-17:30
16:00-16:40

16:40-17:10
17:10:-17:30
19:00-21:00

Registration Desk (in Forum)

Doctoral Symposium Room: Grande 2

Welcome

Keynote: Brian Fitzgerald

Coffee/Tea Break (in Forum)

Doctoral Symposium Room: Grande 2

Warm up session: reviewing each other work

A Taxonomy of Metrics for Software Fault Prediction Maria Caulo

Distributed Execution of Test Cases and Continuous Integration Carmen
Coviello

Failure-Driven Program Repair Davide Ginelli

Lunch (in Restaurant)

Doctoral Symposium Room: Grande 2
On Extending Single-Variant Model Transformations for Reuse in

Software Product Line Engineering Sandra Greiner
Improving Requirements Engineering Practices to Support

Experimentation in Software Startups Jorge Melegati

Managing the Open Cathedral Matthias Mller

Machine-Learning Supported Vulnerability Detection in Source Code Tim
Sonnekalb

Coffee/Tea Break (in Forum)

Doctoral Symposium Room: Grande 2
Exploratory Test Agents for Stateful Software Systems Stefan Karlsson
A Longitudinal Field Study on Creation and Use of Domain-Specific

Languages in Industry Jasper Denkers
Helping Developers Search and Locate Task-Relevant Information in

Natural Language Documents Arthur Marques
Paper reading and Votation
Best presentation award and closing

Doctoral Symposium Social Dinner




