Time	
08:00-17:30	Registration Desk (in Forum)
9:00-10:30	Doctoral Symposium Room: Grande 2
9:00-9:30	Welcome
9:30-10:30	Keynote: Brian Fitzgerald
10:30-11:00	Coffee/Tea Break (in Forum)
11:00-12:30	Doctoral Symposium Room: Grande 2
11:00-11:30	Warm up session: reviewing each other work
11:30-12:30	A Taxonomy of Metrics for Software Fault Prediction Maria Caulo
	Distributed Execution of Test Cases and Continuous Integration Carmen Coviello
	Failure-Driven Program Repair Davide Ginelli
12:30-14:00	Lunch (in Restaurant)
14:00-15:30	Doctoral Symposium Room: Grande 2 On Extending Single-Variant Model Transformations for Reuse in Software Product Line Engineering Sandra Greiner Improving Requirements Engineering Practices to Support Experimentation in Software Startups Jorge Melegati
	Managing the Open Cathedral Matthias Müller
	Machine-Learning Supported Vulnerability Detection in Source Code Tim Sonnekalb
15:30-16:00	Coffee/Tea Break (in Forum)
16:00-17:30	Doctoral Symposium Room: Grande 2
16:00-16:40	Exploratory Test Agents for Stateful Software Systems Stefan Karlsson A Longitudinal Field Study on Creation and Use of Domain-Specific
	Languages in Industry Jasper Denkers Helping Developers Search and Locate Task-Relevant Information in
16:40-17:10	Natural Language Documents Arthur Marques Paper reading and Votation
17:10:-17:30	Best presentation award and closing
19:00-21:00	Doctoral Symposium Social Dinner